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SBRT Immobilization System SBRT Immobilization System

High accuracy

Clear and precise scale, 
improves the accuracy of 
positioning repeatability.

Patient comfort

Ergonomically design for 
patient comfort. 

Versatility

Multifunctional design, 
simple to form a set-up for 
various demand. 

User-friendly

Easy and simple to operate.

Meicen SBRT Immobilization System is highly accurate, comfortable, multi-functional and user-friendly device for 
SBRT treatment, which is compatible with the couchtops of Elekta, Varian or other brands. The paddle design on 
the belly and knee bridges can be adjusted in the direction of left and right, up and down to control the breathing 
range of the patient effectively during the treatment. The quick-lock and unlock system of the bridges is effortless. 
And, there are scales to record the fixed positions.  
The system features a single-size breathing bridge that is fully adjustable to suit all patients. And the abundant 
scale marks improve the accuracy of positioning repeatability. 
It can be used with Wing Board, Vacuum Cushions, Thermoplastic Masks, SRS Immobilization System and other 
products to provide various immobilization solutions for Radiation Therapy.
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REF MC-STF001

S-type Violet Masks
page 36-39

Pin-lock type Violet Masks
page 46

SRS Immobilization System
page 8-11

Carbon Fiber SBRT Immobilization System Package

SBRT Platform

Wing Board T-Grip

Belly Bridge

Knee Cushion

Elevation Cushion

Feet Cushion 

T-Shaped Vacuum Cushion

SBRT Indexing Bar

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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QtyComponents

 MC-STF001

Standard Package

MC-STF001-A01

MC-WBF001

MC-STF001-A02

RE-FCA01

RE-FCA02

RE-FCA03

RC-E3010F

MC-STF001-A07

Carbon Fiber Headrest

Color Headrest

Clear Headrest

Knee Bridge

SRS Cradle

Indexing Bar (for Elekta couchtop)

Indexing Bar (for Varian couchtop)

Shoulder Retractor

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

Optional Product

RE-HSF6

RE-HSB5

RE-HSC6

MC-STF001-A03

MC-SRF001

RC-LBE02

RC-LBV02

MC-STG001-A08

REF

MR SBRT Immobilization System Package 

SBRT Platform

Wing Board T-Grip 

Belly Bridge 

Knee Cushion

Elevation Cushion

Feet Cushion 

T-Shaped Vacuum Cushion

SBRT Indexing Bars

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

QtyComponents

MC-STG001

Standard Package

MC-STG001-A01

MC-WBG001

MC-STG001-A02

RE-FCA01

RE-FCA02

RE-FCA03

RM-E3010F

MC-STG001-A07

Color Headrest

Clear Headrest

Knee Bridge

SRS Cradle

Indexing Bar (for Elekta couchtop)

Indexing Bar (for Varian couchtop)

Shoulder Retractor         

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

Optional Product

RE-HSB5

RE-HSC6

MC-STG001-A03

MC-SRG001

RM-LBE01

RM-LBV01

MC-STG001-A08

REF

Compatible with

REF MC-STG001



RE-HSB5  Color Headrest, 5 Sizes, A to E

RE-HSC6  Clear Headrest, 6 Sizes, A to F

RE-HSF6  Carbon Fiber Headrest, 6 Sizes, A to F

Knee & Feet Cushion (Page 61)  

· Specification: 2000mm (L) x 530mm (W).

· Multiple corresponding holes, efficient indexing, 

  install without restraint.

· Lightweight, easy to move.

SBRT Platform

MC-STF001-A01       Carbon Fiber

MC-STG001-A01      Glass Fiber MR

· T-Grip design provides comfortable arms extension.

· Can be used with the T-Shaped Vacuum Cushion,

  RC-E3005F or RC-E3010F.

Wing Board T-Grip (Page 28) 

MC-WBF001             Carbon Fiber

MC-WBG001            Glass Fiber MR

· Ergonomic Compression Paddle for better comfort.

· The Paddle device can be adjusted in the direction of left and right, 

   up and down, and has scales to record its fixed position.

· Abundant scale marks improve the accuracy of positioning repeatability.

Belly Bridge

MC-STF001-A02       Carbon Fiber 

MC-STG001-A02       Glass Fiber MR 

· The knee paddle device can be adjusted left and right, up and down, 

   and has scales to record its fixed position.

· Abundant scale marks improve the accuracy of positioning repeatability.

· Knee paddle device is optional in double leg or single leg immobilization.

Knee Bridge 

MC-STF001-A03     Carbon Fiber 

MC-STG001-A03       Glass Fiber MR 

· Easy to operate, improve the comfort and stability of supine 

  position during fixation.

· It can be directly fixed on the CT couchtop for use.

Knee & Elevation CushionFeet Cushion

· Specification: 125x110cm. 

· Open headrest area can be used together with 

   the headrest to reduce the ray blocking.

· Provides arms-up positioning and support the torso region. 

 

T-Shaped Vacuum Cushion (Page 54-56) 

RC-E3005F  Non-open headrest

RC-E3010F  Open headrest

· It can be used with the SBRT Platform to improve patient comfort 

  effectively and reduce involuntary displacement.

Shoulder Retractor  MC-STG001-A08

· Allows positioning devices to be fixed to the SBRT Platform for 

  enhancing reproducibility.

SBRT Indexing Bar

MC-STF001-A07   Carbon Fiber

MC-STG001-A07  Glass Fiber MR
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Headrest (Page 58)  

RE-HSF6RE-HSB5 RE-HSC6
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RE-FCA01  Knee Cushion 

RE-FCA03  Feet Cushion 

RE-FCA02  Elevation Cushion




